
General information about company

Scrip code 532509

NSE Symbol SUPRAJIT

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE399C01030

Name of the company Suprajit Engineering Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 9.32

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 9.2

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 9.72

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 9.74

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 9.56



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

6 61924671 61924671 45.14 61924671 61924671 45.14

(B) Public 71911 75246476 75246476 54.86 75246476 75246476 54.86

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 71917 137171147 137171147 100 137171147 137171147 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

45.14 61924671

(B) Public 54.86 74626501 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 136551172 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. 
Outs
ESO
Gran
(XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 9066462 9066462 6.61 9066462 9066462 6.61

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 52858209 52858209 38.53 52858209 52858209 38.53

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 6 61924671 61924671 45.14 61924671 61924671 45.14

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

6 61924671 61924671 45.14 61924671 61924671 45.14

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 8 23140963 23140963 16.87 23140963 23140963 16.87

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2 269812 269812 0.2 269812 269812 0.2

(d) Banks 2 560 560 0 560 560 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 34771 34771 0.03 34771 34771 0.03

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 14 23449106 23449106 17.09 23449106 23449106 17.09

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

87 9027849 9027849 6.58 9027849 9027849 6.58

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

8 286282 286282 0.21 286282 286282 0.21

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 95 9314131 9314131 6.79 9314131 9314131 6.79

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 45167 45167 0.03 45167 45167 0.03

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 731331 731331 0.53 731331 731331 0.53

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

68578 18835608 18835608 13.73 18835608 18835608 13.73



(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

24 13711477 13711477 10 13711477 13711477 10

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1775 3468438 3468438 2.53 3468438 3468438 2.53

(l) Bodies Corporate 322 4381054 4381054 3.19 4381054 4381054 3.19

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1101 1310164 1310164 0.96 1310164 1310164 0.96

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 71802 42483239 42483239 30.97 42483239 42483239 30.97

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

71911 75246476 75246476 54.86 75246476 75246476 54.86

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 71917 137171147 137171147 100 137171147 137171147 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 71917 137171147 137171147 100 137171147 137171147 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-categ
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6.61 9066462

(d) Any Other
(specify) 38.53 52858209

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 45.14 61924671

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

45.14 61924671

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 16.87 23140643 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.2 269812 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 560 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.03 34771 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 3000 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 17.09 23448786 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

6.58 9027849 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.21 286282 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 6.79 9314131 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.03 45167 0 0 0

(f) Investor
Education and

0.53 731331 0 0 0



Protection Fund
(IEPF)

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13.73 18240353 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

10 13711477 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2.53 3448438 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.19 4376654 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.96 1310164 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 30.97 41863584 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

54.86 74626501 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 136551172

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 136551172

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Informati



Text Block

Textual Information(1)
Supriyajit Family Trust is a family trust settled for the benefit of the promoter group. The Trustees of the Trust are all a part
of the promoter group. There has been no change in the aforesaid position of Trustees and Beneficiaries from the date of last
report.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I) K AJITH KUMAR RAI SUPRIYA AJITHKUMAR RAI AKHILESH RAI . ASHUTOSH RAI AASHISH RAI Click here to go back

PAN (II) AANPR1083M AANPR9077R AMNPR9593A ATFPA5431R BWUPR8342D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3762380 1722938 1201405 1196117 1183622 9066462

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3762380 1722938 1201405 1196117 1183622 9066462

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.74 1.26 0.88 0.87 0.86 6.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3762380 1722938 1201405 1196117 1183622 9066462

Total 3762380 1722938 1201405 1196117 1183622 9066462

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.74 1.26 0.88 0.87 0.86 6.61

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3762380 1722938 1201405 1196117 1183622 9066462

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.74 1.26 0.88 0.87 0.86 6.61

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3762380 1722938 1201405 1196117 1183622 9066462

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Trusts Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SUPRIYAJITH FAMILY TRUST

PAN (II) AAVTS0125P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52858209 52858209

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

52858209 52858209

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.53 38.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 52858209 52858209

Total 52858209 52858209

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 38.53 38.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

52858209 52858209

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.53 38.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

52858209 52858209

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HDFC SMALL CAP FUND (VARIOUS
SCHEMES)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL (VARIOUS
SCHEMES)

DSP SMALL CAP
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAATH1809A AAAAI0038F AAAJD0430B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13407176 2418739 6000000 21825915

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

13407176 2418739 6000000 21825915

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.77 1.76 4.37 15.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13407176 2418739 6000000 21825915

Total 13407176 2418739 6000000 21825915

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.77 1.76 4.37 15.91

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

13407176 2418739 6000000 21825915

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.77 1.76 4.37 15.91

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13407176 2418739 6000000 21825915

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INDIA CAPITAL FUND LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACM3867E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2180455 2180455

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2180455 2180455

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59 1.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2180455 2180455

Total 2180455 2180455

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.59 1.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2180455 2180455

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59 1.59

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2180455 2180455

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) EMERGING SECURITIES PVT LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACE0195R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1896868 1896868

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1896868 1896868

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38 1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1896868 1896868

Total 1896868 1896868

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.38 1.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1896868 1896868

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38 1.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1896868 1896868

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) KULA RAMPRASAD RAI Click here to go back

PAN (II) APYPR6153E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1422660 1422660

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1422660 1422660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1422660 1422660

Total 1422660 1422660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.04 1.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1422660 1422660

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1422660 1422660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SAMIHA GREWAL MISHRA DEEPA RANJIT RAU Click here to go back

PAN (II) AUQPG2243R AALTS7944N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1723860 1383031 3106891

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1723860 1383031 3106891

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26 1.01 2.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1723860 1383031 3106891

Total 1723860 1383031 3106891

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.26 1.01 2.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1723860 1383031 3106891

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26 1.01 2.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1723860 1383031 3106891

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members HUF LLP Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 5 1049 45 2 1101

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1235 1002112 301395 5422 1310164

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1235 1002112 301395 5422 1310164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.73 0.22 0 0.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1235 1002112 301395 5422 1310164

Total 1235 1002112 301395 5422 1310164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.73 0.22 0 0.95

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1235 1002112 301395 5422 1310164

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.73 0.22 0 0.95

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1235 1002112 301395 5422 1310164

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise o
the reporting company, wheth

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

1

KULA
AJITH
KUMAR
RAI

AAVTS0125P India
SUPRIYAJITH
FAMILI
TRUST

AAVTS0125P India 41.27 41.27

Total: 41.27 41.27 0

2 SUPRIYA
AJITH RAI AANPR9077R India

SUPRIYAJITH
FAMILI
TRUST

AAVTS0125P India 1.26 1.26

Total: 1.26 1.26 0

3 AKHILESH
RAI AMNPR9593A India

SUPRIYAJITH
FAMILI
TRUST

AAVTS0125P India 0.88 0.88

Total: 0.88 0.88 0

4 ASHUTOSH
RAI ATFPA5431R India

SUPRIYAJITH
FAMILI
TRUST

AAVTS0125P India 0.87 0.87

Total: 0.87 0.87 0

5 AASHISH
RAI BWUPR8342D India

SUPRIYAJITH
FAMILI
TRUST

AAVTS0125P India 0.86 0.86

Total: 0.86 0.86 0




